No. WI‐RD‐020/A0
SPECIFICATIONS FOR SMALITE
斯迈得规格书
                        TOP SL‐WM5050‐CH series
                          5050中性白光高亮系列
Customer
客户确认
Approved

1
For reflow soldering 建议焊盘尺寸
Kit number system 产品命名规则
SL -□ □ □□□□ -□ □
Smalite
斯迈得
R：Red      红光
G：Green    绿光
B：Blue     蓝光
W：White    白光
I：Warm     暖白光
Y: Yellow   黄光
O：Orange   橙光
L：Kelly    黄绿光
C: Color    全彩
S: Bi-color 双色
A: Amber    琥珀色
P：Pink     粉红色
Z: Purple     紫光
M: More chip
多芯片系列
H：High Ra 高显色
5050：TOP5050
C:60mA
H:高亮
No. WI‐RD‐020/A0
Packaging 包装 ： 单位（mm）
Cathode side
4
8
Printed label
RoHS
DESICCANT*2
1
2
NOTES 备注：
1. Empty component pockets are sealed with top cover tape;
预留载带空位也贴有上封带
2. The maximum number of missing lamps is two;
最多缺失的 LED 不能超过两颗
3. The cathode is oriented towards the tape sprocket hole in accordance with ANSI/EIA RS-481 specifications.
根据 ANSI/EIA RS-481 的规格,产品的负极指向卷带的导孔.
4. 1,000 pcs / Reel.
1,000 颗/卷
No. WI‐RD‐020/A0